
NOVEMBER Day Time Location Committee
November 22, 2024 Friday 1:00 PM Rec Hall Finance
November 22, 2024 Friday 9:00 AM Boardroom Hospitality & Information
November 14, 2024 Thursday 10:00 AM Boardroom Nominations & Elections
November 14, 2024 Thursday 1:00 PM Boardroom Project Planning Group 
November 4, 2024 Monday 1:00 PM Green Room Rec Council 
November 20, 2024 Wednesday 1:00 PM Dakota Rules and Regulations 
November 12, 2024 Tuesday 2:00 PM Boardroom Communications 
DECEMBER Day Time Location Committee
December 6, 2024 Friday 1:00 PM Rec Hall Finance
December 20, 2024 Friday 1:00 PM Rec Hall Finance
December 27, 2024 Friday 9:00 AM Boardroom Hospitality & Information
December 12, 2024 Thursday 10:00 AM Boardroom Nominations & Elections
December 12, 2024 Thursday 1:00 PM Boardroom Project Planning Group 
December 9, 2024 Monday 1:00 PM Green Room Rec Council 
December 18, 2024 Wednesday 1:00 PM Dakota Rules and Regulations 
December 10, 2024 Tuesday 2:00 PM Boardroom Communications 
JANUARY Day Time Location Committee
January 3, 2025 Friday 1:00 PM Rec Hall Finance
January 17, 2025 Friday 1:00 PM Rec Hall Finance
January 31, 2025 Friday 1:00 PM Rec Hall Finance
January 24, 2025 Friday 9:00 AM Boardroom Hospitality & Information
January 10, 2025 Friday 10:00 AM Boardroom Nominations & Elections
January 9, 2025 Thursday 1:00 PM Boardroom Project Planning Group 
January 13, 2025 Monday 1:00 PM Green Room Rec Council 
January 15, 2025 Wednesday 1:00 PM Dakota Rules and Regulations 
January 14, 2025 Tuesday 2:00 PM Boardroom Communications 
FEBRUARY Day Time Location Committee
February 14, 2025 Friday 1:00 PM Rec Hall Finance
February 28, 2025 Friday 1:00 PM Rec Hall Finance
February 28, 2025 Friday 9:00 AM Boardroom Hospitality & Information
February 13, 2025 Thursday 10:00 AM Boardroom Nominations & Elections
February 13, 2025 Thursday 1:00 PM Boardroom Project Planning Group 
February 10, 2025 Monday 1:00 PM Green Room Rec Council 
February 19, 2025 Wednesday 1:00 PM Dakota Rules and Regulations 
February 11, 2025 Tuesday 2:00 PM Boardroom Communications 
MARCH Day Time Location Committee
March 14, 2025 Friday 1:00 PM Rec Hall Finance
March 28, 2025 Friday 9:00 AM Boardroom Hospitality & Information
March 13, 2025 Thursday 10:00 AM Boardroom Nominations & Elections
March 13, 2025 Thursday 1:00 PM Boardroom Project Planning Group 
March 10, 2025 Monday 1:00 PM Green Room Rec Council 
March 19, 2025 Wednesday 1:00 PM Dakota Rules and Regulations 
March 11, 2025 Tuesday 2:00 PM Boardroom Communications 

2024-2025 Committee Schedule 
**meeting dates and times are subject to change based on need**

 


